 Mac Memory
Upgrade Your Mac’s Performance
The most demanding applications need ample high-performance memory to run at peak efficiency. CORSAIR Mac Memory helps
increase your system’s performance and your productivity, so you spend less time rendering and buffering – and more time working
or playing. Thoroughly lab-tested at high stress levels and temperatures, CORSAIR Mac Memory is guaranteed for compatibility and
optimal performance in your Mac system.
Feature Benefit
• Optimal Performance on Mac Engineered and thoroughly lab-tested to guarantee compatibility
and optimal performance on Mac systems.
• Increase Productivity Save time and increase your work efficiency by improving your
system’s performance with extra memory.
• Proven Reliability Rigorously tested at high stress levels and temperatures.
• Limited Lifetime Warranty For your complete peace of mind.
SKU Live
Date Mar 9th, 2020
Product Full
Name/Title
CORSAIR Mac Memory 64GB
(2 x 32GB) DDR4 2666MHz
C18 Memory Kit
Part
Number/
UPC
CMSA64GX4M2A2666C18
840006620433
Search Key
Words
Mac RAM, CORSAIR memory, DDR4
memory, Ram for Mac, Memory for
mac, Mac memory, Apple ram, Apple
memory
Product
Imagery
 Images
Product
Video
Product Video
Compatibility
List
Recommended for Mac mini
(Late-2018)
(full list on corsair.com)
 Mac Memory
Upgrade Your Mac’s Performance
• Density: 64GB (2x32GB)
• Speed: 2666MHz
• Tested Latency: 18-18-18-43
• Voltage: 1.2V
• Format: DIMM
• Pin Out: 260 Pin
• Heatspreader: Anodized Aluminum
• Compatibility: Recommended for Mac
mini (Late-2018) (full list on
corsair.com)
Part Number / UPC CMSA64GX4M2A2666C18 / 840006620433
Module Dimensions
67.5mm x 4mm x 30mm (L x W x H)
2.66” x 0.16” x 1.19”
Unboxed Product Weight
0.016 kg
0.035 lbs
Shipping Dimensions
127mm x 11.5mm x 75mm (L x W x H)
5” x 0.45” x 2.95”
Shipping Weight
0.027 kg
0.06 lbs
Pallet Quantity N/A
Master Pack Dimension
158mm x 108mm x 123mm (L x W x H)
6.22” x 4.25” x 4.84”
Master Pack Quantity 10
Master Pack Weight
0.38 kg
0.15 lbs
Harmonized Tariff Code 8473.30.1140
Country of Origin Taiwan
Warranty
Limited Lifetime